
                                 Onalaska Middle School Invitational
                                         Maple Grove Venues
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1128  Abby Frost                     7  Longfellow Middle School       13:25.0  6:43 
      2    2 1277  Odessa Huebner                 8  Westby                         14:07.4  7:04 
      3    3 1178  Sadie Peterson                 8  Onalaska Middle School         14:11.4  7:06 
      4    4 1179  Finley Rudie                   8  Onalaska Middle School         14:19.9  7:10 
      5    5 1123  Ellie Apaun                    7  Longfellow Middle School       14:34.0  7:17 
      6    6 1141  Kaylyn Torkelson               8  Longfellow Middle School       14:42.3  7:22 
      7    7 1181  Claire Verzwyvelt              8  Onalaska Middle School         14:58.8  7:30 
      8    8 1129  Maren Heckman                  8  Longfellow Middle School       15:07.0  7:34 
      9    9 1276  Hannah Hagen                   8  Westby                         15:09.7  7:35 
     10   10 1173  Lorraine Marinier              7  Onalaska Middle School         15:13.1  7:37 
     11   11 1127  Sarah Faucheux                 8  Longfellow Middle School       15:20.2  7:41 
     12   12 1172  Lana Kromke                    7  Onalaska Middle School         15:21.0  7:41 
     13   13 1171  Abbie Hanson                   7  Onalaska Middle School         15:24.8  7:43 
     14   14 1124  Avery Barrette                 8  Longfellow Middle School       15:29.2  7:45 
     15   15 1263  Chloe Vitcenda                 7  Tomah Middle School            15:29.5  7:45 
     16   16 1218  Quinn Donskey                  8  Sparta                         15:31.5  7:46 
     17   17 1254  Teagan Bailey                  7  Tomah Middle School            15:31.8  7:46 
     18   18 1256  Olivia Conzemius               7  Tomah Middle School            15:41.3  7:51 
     19   19 1131  Ada Meddinger                  6  Longfellow Middle School       15:49.5  7:55 
     20   20 1215  KENLEY ADAMS                   7  Sparta                         15:49.5  7:55 
     21   21 1228  AMELIA SCHUMACHER              8  Sparta                         15:58.9  8:00 
     22   22 1227  Scarlett Schaefer              8  Sparta                         16:14.3  8:08 
     23   23 1226  Devoni Pocan                   8  Sparta                         16:31.8  8:16 
     24   24 1275  Sydney Evenstad                6  Westby                         16:41.6  8:21 
     25   25 1255  Milynn Berg                    6  Tomah Middle School            16:43.0  8:22 
     26      1135  Violet Oldernburg              7  Longfellow Middle School       16:52.8  8:27 
     27   26 1169  Madelyn Davidheiser            7  Onalaska Middle School         16:54.7  8:28 
     28      1142  Charlotte Yard                 8  Longfellow Middle School       17:00.2  8:31 
     29   27 1259  Anja Johnson                   7  Tomah Middle School            17:02.2  8:32 
     30   28 1257  Adalyn Daly                    7  Tomah Middle School            17:02.9  8:32 
     31   29 1216  Kiara Bonner                   6  Sparta                         17:04.6  8:33 
     32   30 1223  Sydney Muller                  7  Sparta                         17:11.8  8:36 
     33   31 1260  Delia Lindberg                 6  Tomah Middle School            17:26.6  8:44 
     34      1125  Makenna Beran                  6  Longfellow Middle School       17:30.7  8:46 
     35      1174  Lanea Martin                   6  Onalaska Middle School         17:32.7  8:47 
     36      1222  Haylee Lorenz                  8  Sparta                         17:35.1  8:48 
     37      1224  Harper Nichols                 6  Sparta                         17:40.6  8:51 
     38      1261  Abigail Oyefesu                6  Tomah Middle School            17:47.6  8:54 
     39      1182  Avery Wavrunek                 6  Onalaska Middle School         17:47.6  8:54 
     40      1217  Sierra Brantner                7  Sparta                         17:57.0  8:59 
     41   32 1274  Jazzy DeLeon                   6  Westby                         18:04.0  9:02 
     42      1177  Elianna Peterson               8  Onalaska Middle School         18:09.9  9:05 
     43   33 1280  Sarah Storbakken               8  Westby                         18:11.4  9:06 
     44      1220  Maliya Hutzenbuehler           7  Sparta                         18:13.3  9:07 
     45      1221  Raven Lopez                    7  Sparta                         18:15.2  9:08 
     46      1143  Hannah Yard                    6  Longfellow Middle School       18:18.6  9:10 
     47      1225  BRIANNA PAHUAMBA               7  Sparta                         18:22.5  9:12 
     48      1170  Vanessa Davis                  8  Onalaska Middle School         18:30.2  9:16 
     49      1126  McKenzie Carlson               6  Longfellow Middle School       18:32.6  9:17 
     50      1168  Sydney Cichosz                 8  Onalaska Middle School         18:35.5  9:18 
     51      1180  Sydney Schoen                  7  Onalaska Middle School         18:37.8  9:19 
     52      1175  Phoebe Miranda                 7  Onalaska Middle School         18:42.5  9:22 
     53   34 1271  Claira Blakey                  7  Westby                         18:53.9  9:27 
     54      1132  Sydney Morris                  6  Longfellow Middle School       18:59.2  9:30 
     55   35 1273  Harper Davey                   8  Westby                         19:06.0  9:33 
     56      1278  Macey Hulst                    6  Westby                         19:07.3  9:34 
     57      1281  Sequioa Storbakken             6  Westby                         19:21.4  9:41 
     58      1138  Rowen Schierman                6  Longfellow Middle School       19:57.0  9:59 
     59      1133  Morgan Neuman                  7  Longfellow Middle School       20:14.3 10:08 
     60      1130  Lexie Manke                    7  Longfellow Middle School       20:18.0 10:09 
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     61      1136  Olivia Pederson                6  Longfellow Middle School       20:37.1 10:19 
     62      1258  Lucille Hall                   7  Tomah Middle School            22:40.1 11:21 
     63      1219  ELENA ESPARZA YOUNG            7  Sparta                         22:53.6 11:27 
     64      1279  Gracie Reynolds                7  Westby                         25:44.1 12:53 
     65      1139  Heidi Schulz                   7  Longfellow Middle School       26:49.8 13:25 
    10/05/2023  6:04PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 68° F



                                 Onalaska Middle School Invitational
                                         Maple Grove Venues
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    31  Longfellow Middle School                   (14:37.7  73:08.5 1:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abby Frost                 7 13:25.0
       2      5  Ellie Apaun                7 14:34.0
       3      6  Kaylyn Torkelson           8 14:42.3
       4      8  Maren Heckman              8 15:07.0
       5     11  Sarah Faucheux             8 15:20.2
       6   ( 14) Avery Barrette             8 15:29.2
       7   ( 19) Ada Meddinger              6 15:49.5

       2.    36  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:48.9  74:04.2 1:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sadie Peterson             8 14:11.4
       2      4  Finley Rudie               8 14:19.9
       3      7  Claire Verzwyvelt          8 14:58.8
       4     10  Lorraine Marinier          7 15:13.1
       5     12  Lana Kromke                7 15:21.0
       6   ( 13) Abbie Hanson               7 15:24.8
       7   ( 26) Madelyn Davidheiser        7 16:54.7

       3.   100  Westby                                     (16:26.9  82:14.1 4:04.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Odessa Huebner             8 14:07.4
       2      9  Hannah Hagen               8 15:09.7
       3     24  Sydney Evenstad            6 16:41.6
       4     32  Jazzy DeLeon               6 18:04.0
       5     33  Sarah Storbakken           8 18:11.4
       6   ( 34) Claira Blakey              7 18:53.9
       7   ( 35) Harper Davey               8 19:06.0

       4.   102  Tomah Middle School                        (16:05.6  80:27.8 1:32.7)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Chloe Vitcenda             7 15:29.5
       2     17  Teagan Bailey              7 15:31.8
       3     18  Olivia Conzemius           7 15:41.3
       4     25  Milynn Berg                6 16:43.0
       5     27  Anja Johnson               7 17:02.2
       6   ( 28) Adalyn Daly                7 17:02.9
       7   ( 31) Delia Lindberg             6 17:26.6

       5.   102  Sparta                                     (16:01.2  80:06.0 1:00.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Quinn Donskey              8 15:31.5
       2     20  KENLEY ADAMS               7 15:49.5
       3     21  AMELIA SCHUMACHER          8 15:58.9
       4     22  Scarlett Schaefer          8 16:14.3
       5     23  Devoni Pocan               8 16:31.8
       6   ( 29) Kiara Bonner               6 17:04.6
       7   ( 30) Sydney Muller              7 17:11.8


